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FPDR Director's Calendar 
June 2020 

 
June 1, 2020 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
June 2, 2020 Tuesday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
June 3, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 4, 2020 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  City Attorney Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
June 5, 2020 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Managers 
 
June 8, 2020 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
June 9, 2020 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:30 AM - 1:30 PM  Oregon Workers Comp CE 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:15 PM - 3:45 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
June 10, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 11, 2020 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Citywide COVID-19 Information Coordination Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
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June 12, 2020 Friday 
No Meetings 

 
June 15, 2020 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
June 16, 2020 Tuesday 

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM  Oregon Virtual CE 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
June 17, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
June 18, 2020 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
June 19, 2020 Friday 
 Out of Office 
 
June 22, 2020 Monday 

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM  Human Resources Quarterly Check-In 
 
June 23, 2020 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
June 24, 2020 Wednesday 

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM  City Attorney 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Citywide Facility Health & Safety Guidelines: Leased Downtown Space 

 
June 25, 2020 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Citywide COVID-19 Information Coordination Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  All Bureau Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM C ity Bureau Directors Check-in 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
June 26, 2020 Friday 

No Meetings 
 
June 29, 2020 Monday 
 No Meetings 
 
June 30, 2020 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 


